
CORRIGENDUM-IV 

Name of work: Earthwork (Cutting/Filling), Construction of CC Block Pavement, 
Approach Road, Culvert, P-Way Track Work, Boundary Wall, Pre-
Engineered Warehouses, Admin. Bldg., Canteen, and other Allied 
works for development of MMLP at KADAKOLA, Mysore, 
Karnataka. 

Tender No: CON/EP/MMLP/Kadakola/Civil & Electrical works/R-I/2020 

Corrigendum to Extension of dates for tender sale, submission & tender opening are as 
under:  

Corrigendum to date of extension of tender: 

S.No. Description Instead of Read as 
1. Last date of sale of tender 14.05.2020 upto 17:00 

hrs 
01.06.2020 upto 
17:00 hrs 

2. Date & time of submission of tender 15.05.2020 Upto 
17:00 hrs 

02.06.2020 Upto 
17:00 hrs 

3. Date & time of opening of tender 20.05.2020 at 11:30 
hrs 

05.06.2020 at 11:30 
hrs 

All other terms & conditions of the tender remain unaltered. 

The above corrigendum shall be part of tender document.  All the intending bidders should 
accept the corrigendum & submit the same alongwith the tender document. For more 
information kindly visit website www.tenderwizard.com/ CCIL & www.concorindia.com 

Group General Manager/EC 
Container Corporation of India Ltd. 

New Delhi 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/



